Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.) Sorted on Best Lap time

Free Practice - Volny trénink HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Pitbike 2011.08.20. 09:20
Practice started at 9:18:38

Pos No. Name Make Class Laps Best Tm Diff
1 15 SCHMIED Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 10 44,790
2 9 VOTOCEK Robert Pitmaxx Pitbike 9 54.309 9.519
3 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 54.495 9.705
4 1 KADLEC Vaclav Motovert Pitbike 10 58.870 14.080
5 17 NEUVIRT Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 7 1:15.190 30.400
6 74 STANCL Jiri Pitpro Pitbike 6 1:26.733 41.943
7 91 TAJEK Miroslav Pitpro Pitbike 3 1:33.880 49.090
8 19 TAJEK Vaclav Bucci Pitbike 2 2:57.961 2:13.171
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.)

Free Practice - Volny trénink

Pitbike

Practice started at 9:18:38

HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

2011.08.20. 09:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) SCHMIED Filip (91) TAJEK Miroslav
1 52.275 +7.485 0:21:33.722 1 1:33.880 9:21:56.999
2 50.618 +5.828 9:22:24.340 2 1:52.249 +18.369 9:23:49.248
3 7:13.456 +6:28.666 9:29:37.796 3 1:53.330 +19.450 9:25:42.578
4 1:39.777 +54.987 9:31:17.573
5 45.792 +1.002 9:32:03.365 (19) TAJEK Vaclav
6 44.790 0:32:48.155 1 2:57.961 9:23:54.562
7 1:04.052 +19.262 9:33:52.207 2 4:22.944 +1:24.983 9:28:17.506
8 52.932 +8.142 9:34:45.139
9 51.970 +7.180 9:35:37.109
10 50.599 +5.809 9:36:27.708
(9) VOTOCEK Robert
1 1:51.863 +57.554 9:22:13.349
2 1:54.545 +1:00.236 9:24:07.894
3 2:58.539 +2:04.230 9:27:06.433
4 1:30.053 +35.744 9:28:36.486
5 3:42.846 +2:48.537 9:32:19.332
6 1:07.172 +12.863 9:33:26.504
7 57.787 +3.478 9:34:24.291
8 55.432 +1.123 9:35:19.723
9 54.309 9:36:14.032
(23) SPLICHAL Miroslav
1 1:43.324 +48.829 9:22:39.073
2 1:39.982 +45.487 9:24:19.055
3 1:37.972 +43.477 9:25:57.027
4 1:42.879 +48.384 9:27:39.906
5 2:04.695 +1:10.200 9:29:44.601
6 58.979 +4.484 9:30:43.580
7 55.972 +1.477 9:31:39.552
8 56.581 +2.086 9:32:36.133
9 1:15.548 +21.053 9:33:51.681
10 54.495 9:34:46.176
1 54.748 +0.253 9:35:40.924
12 1:02.923 +8.428 9:36:43.847
(1) KADLEC Vaclav
1 1:52.686 +53.816 9:22:18.957
2 1:50.616 +51.746 9:24:09.573
3 2:03.821 +1:04.951 9:26:13.394
4 1:51.763 +52.893 9:28:05.157
5 2:22.190 +1:23.320 9:30:27.347
6 1:57.609 +58.739 9:32:24.956
7 1:00.829 +1.959 9:33:25.785
8 1:00.221 +1.351 9:34:26.006
9 58.870 9:35:24.876
10 1:00.110 +1.240 9:36:24.986
(17) NEUVIRT Filip
1 1:21.554 +6.364 9:21:45.388
2 1:18.296 +3.106 9:23:03.684
3 1:16.852 +1.662 9:24:20.536
4 1:17.417 +2.227 9:25:37.953
5 1:18.952 +3.762 9:26:56.905
6 1:17.887 +2.697 9:28:14.792
7 1:15.190 9:29:29.982
(74) STANCL Jiri
1 1:44.182 +17.449 9:21:54.621
2 1:29.109 +2.376 9:23:23.730
3 1:30.765 +4.032 9:24:54.495
4 1:28.264 +1.531 9:26:22.759
5 1:26.733 9:27:49.492
6 2:27.743 +1:01.010 9:30:17.235
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.) Sorted on Best Lap time

Qualifying - Kvalifikacni trénink HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Pitbike 2011.08.20. 11:30
Qualifying started at 11:32:11

Pos No. Name Make Class Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap
1 17 NEUVIRT Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 7 1:02.029 7
2 15 SCHMIED Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 18 1:03.239 1.210 13
3 91 TAJEK Miroslav Pitpro Pitbike 17 1:06.389 4.360 17
4 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav Pitmaxx Pitbike 18 1:06.829 4.800 13
5 19 TAJEK Vaclav Bucci Pitbike 17 1:07.196 5.167 17
6 74 STANCL Jiri Pitpro Pitbike 8 1:07.752 5.723 5
7 9 VOTOCEK Robert Pitmaxx Pitbike 10 1:08.367 6.338 9
8 1 KADLEC Vaclav Motovert Pitbike 16 1:10.289 8.260 15
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.) Sorted on Laps

Race 1 - 1. findlové jizdy HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Pitbike 2011.08.20. 14:20
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:24

Pos No.Name Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L

1 17 NEUVIRT Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 12:30.617 1:01.300 25

2 15 SCHMIED Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 12:55.092 24.475 1:02.668 22

3 9 VOTOCEK Robert Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 13:01.106 30.489 1:04.059 20

4 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav ~ Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 13:03.710 33.093 1:04.111 18

5 74 STANCL Jiri Pitpro Pitbike 12 13:04.566 33.949 1:04.264 16

6 91 TAJEK Miroslav Pitpro Pitbike 12 13:23.584 52.967 1:05.011 15

7 1 KADLEC Vaclav Motovert Pitbike 11 13:02.793 1Lap 1:09.497 14

8 19 TAJEK Vaclav Bucci Pitbike 10 12:36.423 2 Laps 1:04.595 13
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
24.475 - 1:01.300 - 17 - NEUVIRT Filip
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.)

Race 1 - 1. finalové jizdy

Pitbike
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:24

HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

2011.08.20. 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:05.508 +1.244 14:32:14.523
(17) NEUVIRT Filip 10 1:05.114 +0.850 14:33:19.637
1 1:01.657 +0.357 14:23:25.874 u 1:04.264 14:34:23.901
2 1:01.300 14:24:27.174 12 1:04.882 +0.618 14:35:28.783
3 1:02.280 +0.980 14:25:29.454
4 1:01.840 +0.540 14:26:31.294 (91) TAJEK Miroslav
5 1:02.326 +1.026 14:27:33.620 1 1:09.730 +4.719 14:23:33.947
6 1:01.894 +0.594 14:28:35.514 2 1:06.779 +1.768 14:24:40.726
7 1:02.235 +0.935 14:29:37.749 3 1:07.428 +2.417 14:25:48.154
8 1:02.436 +1.136 14:30:40.185 4 1:07.989 +2.978 14:26:56.143
9 1:03.756 +2.456 14:31:43.941 5 1:08.476 +3.465 14:28:04.619
10 1:03.518 +2.218 14:32:47.459 6 1:08.284 +3.273 14:29:12.903
1 1:01.939 +0.639 14:33:49.398 7 1:07.592 +2.581 14:30:20.495
12 1:05.436 +4.136 14:34:54.834 8 1:06.132 +1.121 14:31:26.627
9 1:05.895 +0.884 14:32:32.522
(15) SCHMIED Filip 10 1:05.111 +0.100 14:33:37.633
1 1:04.031 +1.363 14:23:28.248 11 1:05.157 +0.146 14:34:42.790
2 1:04.505 +1.837 14:24:32.753 12 1:05.011 14:35:47.801
3 1:04.445 +1.777 14:25:37.198
4 1:03.491 +0.823 14:26:40.689 (1) KADLEC Vaclav
5 1:03.528 +0.860 14:27:44.217 1 1:12.482 +2.985 14:23:36.699
6 1:05.324 +2.656 14:28:49.541 2 1:09.948 +0.451 14:24:46.647
7 1:05.825 +3.157 14:29:55.366 3 1:12.121 +2.624 14:25:58.768
8 1:05.756 +3.088 14:31:01.122 4 1:10.727 +1.230 14:27:09.495
9 1:06.095 +3.427 14:32:07.217 5 1:10.374 +0.877 14:28:19.869
10 1:06.397 +3.729 14:33:13.614 6 1:09.497 14:29:29.366
11 1:02.668 14:34:16.282 7 1:09.976 +0.479 14:30:39.342
12 1:03.027 +0.359 14:35:19.309 8 1:10.465 +0.968 14:31:49.807
9 1:10.206 +0.709 14:33:00.013
(9) VOTOCEK Robert 10 1:11.364 +1.867 14:34:11.377
1 1:05.227 +1.168 14:23:29.444 11 1:15.633 +6.136 14:35:27.010
2 1:05.048 +0.989 14:24:34.492
3 1:06.404 +2.345 14:25:40.896 (19) TAJEK Vaclav
4 1:05.596 +1.537 14:26:46.492 1 1:10.265 +5.670 14:23:34.482
5 1:05.705 +1.646 14:27:52.197 2 1:06.762 +2.167 14:24:41.244
6 1:05.684 +1.625 14:28:57.881 3 1:05.259 +0.664 14:25:46.503
7 1:04.831 +0.772 14:30:02.712 4 1:04.782 +0.187 14:26:51.285
8 1:04.077 +0.018 14:31:06.789 5 1:04.595 14:27:55.880
9 1:04.192 +0.133 14:32:10.981 6 1:04.865 +0.270 14:29:00.745
10 1:04.254 +0.195 14:33:15.235 7 1:04.599 +0.004 14:30:05.344
11 1:04.059 14:34:19.294 8 1:06.351 +1.756 14:31:11.695
12 1:06.029 +1.970 14:35:25.323 9 2:40.630 +1:36.035 14:33:52.325
10 1:08.315 +3.720 14:35:00.640
(23) SPLICHAL Miroslav
1 1:07.229 +3.118 14:23:31.446
2 1:05.593 +1.482 14:24:37.039
3 1:05.681 +1.570 14:25:42.720
4 1:04.748 +0.637 14:26:47.468
5 1:05.343 +1.232 14:27:52.811
6 1:06.383 +2.272 14:28:59.194
7 1:04.186 +0.075 14:30:03.380
8 1:05.137 +1.026 14:31:08.517
9 1:04.111 14:32:12.628
10 1:05.346 +1.235 14:33:17.974
1 1:04.961 +0.850 14:34:22.935
12 1:04.992 +0.881 14:35:27.927
(74) STANCL Jiri
1 1:07.931 +3.667 14:23:32.148
2 1:05.310 +1.046 14:24:37.458
3 1:05.800 +1.536 14:25:43.258
4 1:05.664 +1.400 14:26:48.922
5 1:05.493 +1.229 14:27:54.415
6 1:05.479 +1.215 14:28:59.894
7 1:04.582 +0.318 14:30:04.476
8 1:04.539 +0.275 14:31:09.015
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.)

Lapchart

Race 1 - 1. finalové jizdy

Pitbike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:22:24

Competitors

TAJEK Miroslav (91)
SCHMIED Filip (15)
VOTOCEK Robert (9)
STANCL Jiri (74)
NEUVIRT Filip (17)
SPLICHAL Miroslav (23)
TAJEK Vaclav (19)
KADLEC Vaclav (1)

0 N O 0o~ W NP

HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
91 17 1v 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
74 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
17 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 T4 74 74
23 91 91 19 19 19 19 19 19 91 91 91 9
19 19 19 91 91 91 91 91 91 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 19 19

2011.08.20. 14:20

Printed: 2011.08.20. 14:41:19
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.) Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2. findlové jizdy HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Pitbike 2011.08.20. 17:00
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:42

Pos No. Name Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm  Points L
1 17 NEUVIRT Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 12:33.640 1:01.728 25
2 15 SCHMIED Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 12:46.793 13.153 1:01.927 22
3 9 VOTOCEK Robert Pitmaxx Pitbike 12 13:00.438 26.798 1:03.842 20
4 74 STANCL Jiri Pitpro Pitbike 12 13:28.660 55.020 1:04.136 18
5 19 TAJEK Vaclav Bucci Pitbike 11 12:38.384 1Lap 1:05.534 16
6 1 KADLEC Vaclav Motovert Pitbike 11 13:33.896 1Lap 1:10.418 15
7 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav Pitmaxx Pitbike 10 12:41.155 2 Laps 1:04.091 14
8 91 TAJEK Miroslav Pitpro Pitbike 5 6:59.286 7 Laps 1:07.769 13
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.153 - 1:01.728 - 17 - NEUVIRT Filip
Orbits
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.)

Race 2 - 2. finalové jizdy

Pitbike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) NEUVIRT Filip
1 1:02.196 +0.468 17:09:44.771
2 1:01.728 17:10:46.499
3 1:03.867 +2.139 17:11:50.366
4 1:03.478 +1.750 17:12:53.844
5 1:01.915 +0.187 17:13:55.759
6 1:03.220 +1.492 17:14:58.979
7 1:02.086 +0.358 17:16:01.065
8 1:02.857 +1.129 17:17:03.922
9 1:02.287 +0.559 17:18:06.209
10 1:02.489 +0.761 17:19:08.698
11 1:04.279 +2.551 17:20:12.977
12 1:03.238 +1.510 17:21:16.215
(15) SCHMIED Filip
1 1:02.873 +0.946 17:09:45.448
2 1:02.628 +0.701 17:10:48.076
3 1:04.205 +2.278 17:11:52.281
4 1:04.041 +2.114 17:12:56.322
5 1:01.927 17:13:58.249
6 1:03.184 +1.257 17:15:01.433
7 1:03.420 +1.493 17:16:04.853
8 1:04.318 +2.391 17:17:09.171
9 1:02.298 +0.371 17:18:11.469
10 1:03.650 +1.723 17:19:15.119
11 1:06.639 +4.712 17:20:21.758
12 1:07.610 +5.683 17:21:29.368
(9) VOTOCEK Robert
1 1:04.878 +1.036 17:09:47.453
2 1:03.892 +0.050 17:10:51.345
3 1:04.530 +0.688 17:11:55.875
4 1:06.148 +2.306 17:13:02.023
5 1:05.534 +1.692 17:14:07.557
6 1:05.193 +1.351 17:15:12.750
7 1:03.842 17:16:16.592
8 1:04.071 +0.229 17:17:20.663
9 1:04.334 +0.492 17:18:24.997
10 1:04.966 +1.124 17:19:29.963
11 1:06.423 +2.581 17:20:36.386
12 1:06.627 +2.785 17:21:43.013
(74) STANCL Jiri
1 1:07.757 +3.621 17:09:50.332
2 1:04.919 +0.783 17:10:55.251
3 1:05.659 +1.523 17:12:00.910
4 1:04.500 +0.364 17:13:05.410
5 1:04.975 +0.839 17:14:10.385
6 1:04.136 17:15:14.521
7 1:04.487 +0.351 17:16:19.008
8 1:04.625 +0.489 17:17:23.633
9 1:04.623 +0.487 17:18:28.256
10 1:30.820 +26.684 17:19:59.076
11 1:05.475 +1.339 17:21:04.551
12 1:06.684 +2.548 17:22:11.235
(19) TAJEK Vaclav
1 1:09.639 +4.105 17:09:52.214
2 1:24.716 +19.182 17:11:16.930
3 1:10.467 +4.933 17:12:27.397
4 1:06.371 +0.837 17:13:33.768
5 1:06.392 +0.858 17:14:40.160
6 1:05.534 17:15:45.694
7 1:07.727 +2.193 17:16:53.421
8 1:05.985 +0.451 17:17:59.406

Lap
9

10

11

(1) KADLEC Vaclav

HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km
2011.08.20. 17:00

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1:06.702 +1.168 17:19:06.108
1:06.201 +0.667 17:20:12.309
1:08.650 +3.116 17:21:20.959

1
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(23) SPLICHAL Miroslav

1:12.533 +2.115 17:09:55.108
1:21.355 +10.937 17:11:16.463
1:12.385 +1.967 17:12:28.848
1:10.418 17:13:39.266
1:12.708 +2.290 17:14:51.974
1:12.345 +1.927 17:16:04.319
1:13.632 +3.214 17:17:17.951
1:14.665 +4.247 17:18:32.616
1:17.985 +7.567 17:19:50.601
1:11.962 +1.544 17:21:02.563
1:13.908 +3.490 17:22:16.471

1
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(91) TAJEK Miroslav

1:06.761 +2.670 17:09:49.336
1:04.378 +0.287 17:10:53.714
1:06.490 +2.399 17:12:00.204
1:04.757 +0.666 17:13:04.961
1:04.418 +0.327 17:14:09.379
1:04.143 +0.052 17:15:13.522
1:05.017 +0.926 17:16:18.539
1:04.091 17:17:22.630
1:04.820 +0.729 17:18:27.450

2:56.280 +1:52.189 17:21:23.730

1

2
3
4
5

1:08.991 +1.222 17:09:51.566
1:38.051 +30.282 17:11:29.617
1:09.622 +1.853 17:12:39.239
1:07.769 17:13:47.008
1:54.853 +47.084 17:15:41.861

Printed: 2011.08.20. 17:24:15
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.)

Lapchart

Race 2 - 2. finalové jizdy

Pitbike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:42

Competitors

TAJEK Miroslav (91)
STANCL Jiri (74)
SPLICHAL Miroslav (23)
KADLEC Vaclav (1)
VOTOCEK Robert (9)
TAJEK Vaclav (19)
SCHMIED Filip (15)
NEUVIRT Filip (17)

0 N O 0o~ W NP

HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

91 17 1v 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

74 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

23 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 74 74 74
74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 19 19

19 91 1 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1 1

15 19 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23

17 1 91 91 91 91

2011.08.20. 17:00

Printed: 2011.08.20. 17:24:36
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Kuchyne Sevcik Cup (Hrusovany n.Jev.)

Total HnJ Downtown 0,000 Km

Pitbike

Pos No. Name Make Class R1. R2. Total points
1 17 NEUVIRT Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 25 25 50
2 15 SCHMIED Filip Pitmaxx Pitbike 22 22 44
3 9 VOTOCEK Robert Pitmaxx Pitbike 20 20 40
4 74 STANCL Jiri Pitpro Pitbike 16 18 34
5 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav Pitmaxx Pitbike 18 14 32
6 19 TAJEK Vaclav Bucci Pitbike 13 16 29
7 1 KADLEC Vaclav Motovert Pitbike 14 15 29
8 91 TAJEK Miroslav Pitpro Pitbike 15 13 28
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